DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Andre Corporate Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

ABSS Premier Version 30 - Package D (Three User Licence Full Package)

Appointment Period

17 October 2024 to 16 October 2025

Extended Appointment Period?

17 October 2025 to 16 October 2026

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost

) Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

ABSS Premier Three User Licence

Modules Include:

Financial Statement(consisting statement of
financial position, comprehensive income and cash
flow) Accounting, Sales, Purchasing and E-invoicing
via PEPPOL Network

Hardware
Not Applicable

Professional Services

Installation/Customisation of charts of accounts.
Customisation of forms: Invoice, Quotation, Delivery
Order, Purchase Order, Statement Of Accounts.

ABSS Connect service that includes access to:
Integrated bank feed & Payment

Training

Enrolment Fees for ABSS Premier Training

Others
Not Applicable

per bundle

per man-
hour

per man-
hour

per man-
hour

1.00

4.00

6.00

5.00

Total

$

3,550.00

$ 3,550.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999

2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration
for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)

* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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