Company	Andre Corporate Pte Ltd
Digital Solution Name & Version Number ¹	ABSS Premier Version 30 - Package D (Three User Licence Full Package)
Appointment Period	17 October 2024 to 16 October 2025
Extended Appointment Period ²	17 October 2025 to 16 October 2026

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

1)				(\$)	(\$)
	Software ABSS Premier Three User Licence Modules Include: Financial Statement(consisting statement of financial position, comprehensive income and cash flow) Accounting, Sales, Purchasing and E-invoicing via PEPPOL Network	per bundle	1.00		
2)	Hardware Not Applicable				
3)	Professional Services Installation/Customisation of charts of accounts. Customisation of forms: Invoice, Quotation, Delivery Order, Purchase Order, Statement Of Accounts.	per man- hour	4.00		
	ABSS Connect service that includes access to: Integrated bank feed & Payment	per man- hour	6.00		
4)	Training Enrolment Fees for ABSS Premier Training	per man- hour	5.00		
5)	Others Not Applicable		Total	\$ 3,550.00	\$ 3,550.00

¹A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999 ²As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration for an additional one-year ("Extended Appointment Period") * Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant